88
Pu
sh
 B
ut
to
ns
 &
 E
gr
es
s D
ev
ic
es
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Features
Standard Features
•	 Includes interchangeable
green and red lenses
•	 Field convertible from
DPST to DPDT
•	 Field selectable 12/24VDC
•	 MagnaCare® lifetime replacement,
no-fault, no questions asked warranty
Optional Features
•	 Red LED on plate; for
no LED select (E)
•	 Momentary or for
Alternate select (A)
•	 Illumination Light Kit (LK)
Specifications
Dimensions
•	 Stainless steel single gang plate:
4-1/2" x 2-3/4" [114mm x 70mm]
•	 Stainless steel narrow stile plate:
4-1/2" x 1-3/4" [114mm x 44mm]
•	 Black plastic surface mount:
3-7/8" x 2" [98mm x 51mm]
Electrical
•	 29 mA at 12 VDC
•	 40 mA at 24 VDC
•	 3 A rated contacts
High quality Push
Buttons are available
in a broad selection
of colors, sizes, switch
types and outputs.
With a wide range of options for
interchangeable lenses and field
convertible outputs, push buttons can
release any lock, alone or in conjunction
with door closers and other hardware.
PB3 Series
Push Buttons
Assorted sizes and colors
with a uniform look
How to Order
MODEL SERIES ILLUMINATION SWITCH TYPE MOUNTING METHOD
PB3 E A N
PB3 � Push Button (blank)  Illuminated (blank) � Momentary Switch (blank) � Single Gang
E  Non-Illuminated A � Alternate Switch 2  Double Gang
N  Narrow Gang
R � Remote,
Surface Mount
91
Push Buttons &
 Egress D
evices
 Updated 6/9/25   Printed in the U.S.A.  Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2024, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
Push Button Selector Chart
PRODUCT
PLATE TYPE BUTTON TYPE SWITCH TYPE ILLUMINATION
OPTIONS REQUIRED BOX
CLEARANCESINGLE
GANG
NARROW
STILE
GREEN
BUTTON
RED
BUTTON
BLUE ADA
BUTTON
STEEL
BUTTON MOMENTARY ALTERNATE DPST DPDT SPDT ILLUMINATED LED COLOR
EEB2 Check Check Check Check 30-Seconds
timed
Release hold
timer
2" [51mm]
EEB3N Check Check Check 1-1/2" [38mm]
PB Check Check Check Check Check Check Red 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PBA Check Check Check Check Check Check Red 1-3/4” [44.5mm]
PB2 Check Check Check Check Check Check Check Red 2" [51mm]
PB22 Check Check Check Check Check Check Check Red 2" [51mm]
PB2E Check Check Check Check Check Check 2" [51mm]
PB3 Check Check Check Check Check * Check Red 1-1/2" [38mm]
PB3A Check Check Check Check Check * Check Red 1-1/2" [38mm]
PB3AN Check Check Check Check Check * Check Red 1-1/2" [38mm]
PB3E Check Check Check Check Check * 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB3ER Check Check Check Check * surface mount
PB3EAR Check Check Check Check * surface mount
PB3EA Check Check Check Check Check * 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB3EAN Check Check Check Check Check * 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB3EN Check Check Check Check Check * 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB3N Check Check Check Check Check * Check Red 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB4L-2 Check Check Check Check Check Bi** 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PB4LA-2 Check Check Check Check Check Bi** 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PB4LN-2 Check Check Check Check Check Bi** 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PB4LAN-2 Check Check Check Check Check Bi** 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PB5 Check Check Check Check Check Check * Check 2" [51mm]
PB5E Check Check Check Check Check Check * 2" [51mm]
*All PB3 and PB5 Series can be field converted from DPST to DPDT.
**PB4 Series feature bi-colored LEDs.
Push Button Accessories
PB2-LK PB3-LKWCC WBB
•	 WCC and WBB weatherize any single gang
push button to permit mounting in outdoor
locations not directly exposed to rain or snow.
•	 PB2-LK – Illumination kit for PB2E, PB5E & EEB2
•	 PB3-LK – Illumination kit for PB3E,
PB3EN & EEB3N Series